Totale Arrivati 165

Atletica Calenzano

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
3° TROFEO OSTERIA IL PALAGETTO km

11

07/06/2024

W ;RONORUN’

N
ROﬂORU
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mz! __coNome | Nome | soceraJcatecoria __Jperr] orficimve | Distacco ] Media

EMANUEL DANIEL ATL CALENZANO

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

M

M

GHERGUT

MIDAR

LABLAIDA

MONTRESOR

COMPARINI

GAMBONE

CECCHERINI

SARLI

BABAZZI

GERARD

SARLI

NENCI

BOCCHINO

GIACHETTI

CESETTI

DREONI

CHIAVAROLI

RICCI

GIOVANNINI

CHIOCCINI

MENGONI

TAGLIATI

GRAZIANI

07/06/2024 21:27:42

HICHAM

ABDELOUAHED

RICCARDO

GIANMATTIA

GABRIELE

JURI

ENNIO

NICCOLS

VINCENT

DOMENICO

SAMUELE

MILO

ANDREA

FRANCESCO

MARCO

FILIPPO

LUIGI

SAMUELE

CLAUDIO

ALESSIO

MASSIMILIANO

ALESSIO

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA AS.D.

G.S. MAIANO
ATL. INSIEME
VERONA

G.S. LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

ATL. CALENZANO
A.S.D. NUOVA
ATLETICA LASTRA

ATL. CAMPI
BISENZIO

ASD PODISTICA
MEDICEA

LA FONTANINA
AS.D.

ATL. CAMPI
BISENZIO

ATL. CALENZANO

GS ATLETICA SIGNA

AVIS ZERO

POSITIVO A.S.D.

G.S. LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

ATL. CALENZANO
CLUB SPORTIVO
FIRENZE

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO AS.D.

G.S. LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

G.S. LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

ATLETICA PRATO
AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO AS.D.

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO A.S.D.

[EY

4

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

A - TOP ASS.TI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

57

130

173

160

105

53

167

139

32

100

140

59

27

83

104

134

150

82

106

165

20

92

80

00:35:56

00:37:09

00:37:24

00:38:44

00:39:22

00:40:17

00:40:32

00:40:51

00:41:48

00:42:31

00:42:35

00:42:42

00:43:08

00:43:11

00:43:19

00:43:52

00:44:29

00:44:45

00:44:58

00:45:00

00:45:09

00:45:20

00:45:46

00:00:00 00:03:16

00:01:13 00:03:22
00:01:28 00:03:24
00:02:48 00:03:31
00:03:26 00:03:34
00:04:21 00:03:39
00:04:36 00:03:41
00:04:55 00:03:42
00:05:52 00:03:48
00:06:35 00:03:51
00:06:39 00:03:52
00:06:46 00:03:52
00:07:12 00:03:55
00:07:15 00:03:55
00:07:23 00:03:56
00:07:56 00:03:59
00:08:33 00:04:02
00:08:49 00:04:04
00:09:02 00:04:05
00:09:04 00:04:05
00:09:13 00:04:06
00:09:24 00:04:07

00:09:50 00:04:09
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

CAPECCHI

MASSAI

PETRILLO

RENZI

CELA)

GUIDOTTI

FRANCA

CECCHI

SESTAIONI

AMANTINI

SESTINI

CIAMPI

ASSIRELLI

MANNINI

VANNINI

FILIPPONE

LUPI

FORESTIERO

MARINO

MORANDI

DE MARTINO

TAVELLA

RAMALLI

CHAPLIN

LORENZI

ROSAI

ADDORISIO

07/06/2024 21:27:42

MAURIZIO

TOMMASO

ANTONIO

STEFANO

GENTIAN

RAUL

MATTEO

LORENZO

STEFANO

MANUEL

DANIELA

FRANCESCO

FABIO

CLAUDIO

FEDERICA

MASSIMO

DAMIANA

FRANCESCO

EDDY

ANDREA

VALENTINO

MIRANDA

MATTEO

TIMOTHY

ALESSANDRO

FRANCESCO

VALENTINA

A.S.D. MARCIATORI
ANATROCCOLI

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO AS.D.

ASD POD NARNALI
AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO A.S.D.

ATL. CAMPI
BISENZIO

ATL. CALENZANO
AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO AS.D.

ASD PODISTICA
MEDICEA

ATL. CALENZANO
PIETRALUNGA
RUNNERS A.S.D.

G.S. LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

IL PONTE
SCANDICCI

MEZZANA LE
LUMACHE AS.D.

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO A.S.D.

ATLETICA CASTELLO

US NAVE

ATL. VINCI

CESARE BATTISTI

VERNIO

ATL. CAMPI
BISENZIO

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO AS.D.

PROSPORT ATL.
FIRENZE

G.S. LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

ATL. CALENZANO

ISOLOTTO APD

OLTRARNO

POLISPORTIVA

GS IL FIORINO

ASD PODISTICA
MEDICEA

16

17

18

19

20

10

21

22

23

24

11

25

26

12

27

28

29

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

B - TOP ASS.TI
FEMMINILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

H - VETERANI

FEMMINILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

77

89

44

84

183

66

81

163

62

47

107

40

68

85

21

31

159

13

135

88

108

64

22

181

35

170

00:45:48

00:45:53

00:46:01

00:46:11

00:46:19

00:46:32

00:46:51

00:46:56

00:47:14

00:47:28

00:47:33

00:47:35

00:47:38

00:47:53

00:47:57

00:48:00

00:48:09

00:48:10

00:48:10

00:48:13

00:48:19

00:48:27

00:48:34

00:48:49

00:48:53

00:49:08

00:49:10

00:09:52 00:04:09

00:09:57 00:04:10
00:10:05 00:04:11
00:10:15 00:04:11
00:10:23 00:04:12
00:10:36 00:04:13
00:10:55 00:04:15
00:11:00 00:04:16
00:11:18 00:04:17
00:11:32 00:04:18
00:11:37 00:04:19
00:11:39 00:04:19
00:11:42 00:04:19
00:11:57 00:04:21
00:12:01 00:04:21
00:12:04 00:04:21
00:12:13 00:04:22
00:12:14 00:04:22
00:12:14 00:04:22
00:12:17 00:04:23
00:12:23 00:04:23
00:12:31 00:04:24
00:12:38 00:04:24
00:12:53 00:04:26
00:12:57 00:04:26
00:13:12 00:04:28

00:13:14 00:04:28
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

10

59

60

61

11

12

13

62

63

64

SCATIZZI

CONTINI

ROSSI

TOCCAFONDI

GRUNWALD

GAMBONE

GORI

VENDRAMIN

RUFFO

GABBRIELLI

CIALDELLA

NARDELLA

SERAFINI

BACCANI

SACCARO

CHELLINI

PARENTE

SCARDIGLI

BELLANDI

BURRONI

SANTINI

GUIDOTTI

PENNACCHIA

GENTILE

GIGLI

MARTINI

BARTOLONI

TIBERIO

07/06/2024 21:27:42

RICCARDO

MAURIZIO

FRANCESCO

EVA

ALESSIA

LEONARDO

ELEONORA

ALBERTO

MIRCO

GIANLUCA

CIRO

DIEGO

CRISTIAN

ANTONIO

MARIA LAURA

MARIO

FILIPPO

JLENIA

CARLO

JACOPO

NAZZARENO

ANNA MARIA

DANIELA

GIULIA

MASSIMILIANO

FRANCESCO

FRANCO

AS.D. PRATO
PROMOZIONE

LA FONTANINA
AS.D.

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO A.S.D.

LUIVAN
SETTIGNANO

ATL. CALENZANO
TUTTINBICI
CALENZANO A.S.D.

G.S. LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO AS.D.

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO AS.D.

CRAL NUOVO
PIGNONE FIRENZE

ATLETICA PRATO
CLUB AUSONIA
AS.D.

ATL. CALENZANO
TOSCANA ATLETICA
EMPOLI

MORELLO
RUNNERS ASD

MEZZANA LE
LUMACHE AS.D.

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO AS.D.

CLUB AUSONIA
AS.D.

ATL. CALENZANO
FIRENZE SOCIAL
RUNNER ASD

MEZZANA LE
LUMACHE AS.D.

ISOLOTTO APD
CLUB AUSONIA
AS.D.

ATL. CALENZANO

MORELLO
RUNNERS ASD

CLUB AUSONIA
AS.D.

13

14

30

31

32

15

33

34

35

16

37

20

38

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

I - ARGENTO FEMMINILE

G - ASSOLUTI

FEMMINILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

H - VETERANI
FEMMINILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI

FEMMINILE

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

G - ASSOLUTIL
FEMMINILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

164

99

79

41

52

74

110

93

94

19

37

113

49

70

178

39

87

121

51

75

24

12

122

58

176

38

118

00:49:10

00:49:15

00:49:22

00:49:40

00:49:44

00:49:53

00:50:08

00:50:26

00:50:32

00:50:40

00:50:53

00:51:03

00:51:08

00:51:28

00:51:36

00:51:42

00:51:50

00:51:57

00:52:11

00:52:13

00:52:14

00:52:14

00:52:17

00:52:17

00:52:17

00:52:18

00:52:18

00:13:14 00:04:28

00:13:19 00:04:28
00:13:26  00:04:29
00:13:44 00:04:30
00:13:48 00:04:31
00:13:57 00:04:32
00:14:12 00:04:33
00:14:30 00:04:35
00:14:36 00:04:35
00:14:44 00:04:36
00:14:57 00:04:37
00:15:07 00:04:38
00:15:12 00:04:38
00:15:32 00:04:40
00:15:40 00:04:41
00:15:46 00:04:42
00:15:54 00:04:42
00:16:01 00:04:43
00:16:15 00:04:44
00:16:17 00:04:44
00:16:18 00:04:44
00:16:18 00:04:44
00:16:21 00:04:45
00:16:21 00:04:45
00:16:21 00:04:45
00:16:22 00:04:45

00:16:22 00:04:45
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

65

66

14

67

68

69

15

70

71

72

16

73

17

18

74

75

76

77

19

78

79

20

21

22

80

23

24

CECCARELLI

MUGNAIONI

BULKU

PAOLOTTI

BRICHIERI

COLOMBI

D'ARRIGO

GIOVANNOZZI

ROCCHI

MANAGO'

CALDINI

PORRY PASTOREL

LANDI

SASSOLINI

TEMPERANI

SOTTANI

CONTI

PEZZUCCHI

ROSSI

BERNI

CAPPELLI

LISTRO

RAGGIANTE

GRAZIOSO

CHITI

VINCIGUERRA

BIRRI

ROSSI

07/06/2024 21:27:42

LUCA

FABIO

ALBANA

SIMONE

MASSIMILIANO

ALESSANDRO

CLAUDIA

RICCARDO

CRISTIAN

ANDREA

SARA

RICCARDO

SERENA

MICHELA

GABRIELE

FABRIZIO

GIOVANNI

FRANCO

ALICE

FABIO

PASQUALE

CRISTINA

MARGHERITA

SILVIA

ROBERTO

VERONICA

FRANCESCA

ATL. CAMPI
BISENZIO

ATL. CAMPL
BISENZIO

LA FONTANINA
AS.D.

CLUB AUSONIA
AS.D.

CLUB SPROTIVO
FIRENZE

CLUB SPORTIVO
FIRENZE

CLUB SPORTIVO
FIRENZE

IL PONTE
SCANDICCI

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO AS.D.

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA AS.D.

CLUB AUSONIA
AS.D.

LIBERO

POLISPORTIVA

ELLERA AS.D.

CLUB AUSONIA
AS.D.

CLUB SPORTIVO
FIRENZE

ATL. CAMPI
BISENZIO

ISOLOTTO APD

CLUB SPORTIVO

FIRENZE

CLUB AUSONIA
AS.D.

LIBERO

GS LE LUMACHE

CLUB AUSONIA

AS.D.

IL PONTE
SCANDICCI

CLUB SPROTIVO
FIRENZE

CLUB SPORTIVO
FIRENZE

catecoria________Jperr] orrcanve] pistacco ] Media |

39

21

40

22

41

42

23

43

10

24

25

26

11

44

12

27

13

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

H - VETERANI

FEMMINILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

H - VETERANI
FEMMINILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI

MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

H - VETERANI

FEMMINILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

H - VETERANI
FEMMINILE

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI

FEMMINILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

H - VETERANI
FEMMINILE

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

H - VETERANI
FEMMINILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI

FEMMINILE

H - VETERANI
FEMMINILE

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

30

136

98

112

146

151

153

162

177

86

132

128

125

71

133

115

157

67

76

149

117

25

10

124

45

144

158

00:52:24

00:52:37

00:52:37

00:52:39

00:52:56

00:52:57

00:52:57

00:53:11

00:53:18

00:53:18

00:53:19

00:53:20

00:53:27

00:53:39

00:53:41

00:53:44

00:54:13

00:54:28

00:54:30

00:54:45

00:54:49

00:54:53

00:54:54

00:55:01

00:55:06

00:55:33

00:55:34

00:16:28 00:04:45

00:16:41 00:04:47
00:16:41 00:04:47
00:16:43 00:04:47
00:17:00 00:04:48
00:17:01 00:04:48
00:17:01 00:04:48
00:17:15 00:04:50
00:17:22 00:04:50
00:17:22 00:04:50
00:17:23 00:04:50
00:17:24 00:04:50
00:17:31 00:04:51
00:17:43 00:04:52
00:17:45 00:04:52
00:17:48 00:04:53
00:18:17 00:04:55
00:18:32 00:04:57
00:18:34 00:04:57
00:18:49 00:04:58
00:18:53 00:04:59
00:18:57 00:04:59
00:18:58 00:04:59
00:19:05 00:05:00
00:19:10 00:05:00
00:19:37 00:05:03

00:19:38 00:05:03
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105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

25

81

82

83

26

27

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

28

92

93

29

94

95

96

97

30

98

99

31

32

PEDRAZZINI

PITTALIS

CIANFERONI

ABONDIO

MUGNAIONI

CELLAI

CACCAMO

BARTOLINI

GIORGI

VESPRO

BIANCHI

MESCHISI

PEDRAZZINI

LAZZERINI

CAROVANI

RUSSO

BALUARDI

AMERINI

RISALITI

FATTORI

GORI

MINERVINI

BURBERI

VALENTI

CEFALA'

VALERIANO

SICURANZA

07/06/2024 21:27:42

GIULIA

LUIGI

GIACOMO

LORIS ORAZIO

MARTINA

SILVIA

ANGELO

TIZIANO

MICHELANGELO

FRANCO

STEFANO

LUCA

GABRIELE

ALBERTO

ALESSANDRA

DANIELE

ENRICO MARIA

SARA

FABIO

LEONARDO

PAOLO

LUCA

SARA

SIMONE

DOMENICO

DENISE

SILVIA

ATL. CALENZANO

14

ATLETICA CASTELLO > 8

CLUB AUSONIA
AS.D.

ATL. CALENZANO
ATL. CAMPI
BISENZIO

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA AS.D.

ATL. CALENZANO
MORELLO
RUNNERS ASD
LIBERO

G.S. LE TORRI
FIRENZE

CRAL NUOVO
PIGNONE

ATL. CAMPI
BISENZIO

CLUB AUSONIA
AS.D.

PROSPORT ATL.
FIRENZE

G.S. LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

IMPRUNETA
RUNNING ASF

CLUB AUSONIA
AS.D.

ATL. CAMPL
BISENZIO

ATL. CALENZANO
POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA A.S.D.

AVIS ZERO

POSITIVO AS.D.

ATL. CALENZANO

ATLETICA PRATO

LIBERO

A.P.D.ISOLOTTO

29

30

15

16

45

46

10

31

47

32

33

10

48

34

11

35

36

11

37

17

38

18

2

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI

FEMMINILE

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

H - VETERANI
FEMMINILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

H - VETERANI

FEMMINILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI

FEMMINILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

F - ORO MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI

FEMMINILE

I - ARGENTO FEMMINILE

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

61

63

114

48

137

127

168

172

16

33

29

142

126

179

103

171

28

123

184

138

182

131

95

65

36

11

43

00:55:46

00:55:55

00:56:05

00:56:08

00:56:12

00:56:15

00:56:17

00:56:18

00:56:23

00:56:25

00:56:39

00:56:49

00:56:57

00:56:57

00:57:03

00:57:08

00:57:11

00:57:26

00:57:40

00:57:46

00:58:04

00:59:07

00:59:15

00:59:27

00:59:30

00:59:43

00:59:51

00:19:50

00:19:59

00:20:09

00:20:12

00:20:16

00:20:19

00:20:21

00:20:22

00:20:27

00:20:29

00:20:43

00:20:53

00:21:01

00:21:01

00:21:07

00:21:12

00:21:15

00:21:30

00:21:44

00:21:50

00:22:08

00:23:11

00:23:19

00:23:31

00:23:34

00:23:47

00:23:55

00:05:04

00:05:05

00:05:05

00:05:06

00:05:06

00:05:06

00:05:07

00:05:07

00:05:07

00:05:07

00:05:09

00:05:09

00:05:10

00:05:10

00:05:11

00:05:11

00:05:11

00:05:13

00:05:14

00:05:15

00:05:16

00:05:22

00:05:23

00:05:24

00:05:24

00:05:25

00:05:26
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132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

100 M
33 F
101 M
34 F
35 F
36 F
102 M
103 M
104 M
37 F
38 F
105 M
106 M
107 M
39 F
40 F
108 M
109 M
41 F
110 M
111 M
42 F
112 M
113 M
114 M
43 F
44 F

BINAZZI

BONO

LASTINI

DI VIRGILIO

CORDONE

TRAPANI

QUINTAVALLE

BELLANDI

CAGLIERI

COLLIGIANI

COCc

PANCANI

PALMESI

FAVELLI

FUSCO

NANNUCCI

CHISARI

INNOCENTI

CROCIANI

MAY

BUTINI

BUFFOLINO

BALDINI

PALMIERI

ALDERIGHI

GUARINO

BIANCHI

07/06/2024 21:27:42

GIACOMO

JESSICA

ROBERTO

GIULIA

VALENTINA

MARIA

FRANCESCO

FABIO

MARCO

LINDA

SIMONA

CRISTIANO

DANIELE

MARIANO

FRANCESCA

VERUSCA

SALVATORE

SIMONE

ELISA

ALEJANDRO

LUCAS

MAURIZIO

DEBORA

CARLO

GIUSEPPE

ALESSIO

SARA

BEATRICE

LIBERO

CLUB AUSONIA
AS.D.

NESSUNA

AVIS ZERO

POSITIVO AS.D.

ASD CICLISTICA
VIACCIA

G.S. MAIANO

CLUB AUSONIA

AS.D.

CLUB SPORTIVO
FIRENZE

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO AS.D.

ATL. CAMPI
BISENZIO

ATL. CAMPI
BISENZIO

CLUB SPORTIVO
FIRENZE

LIBERO

ATL. CALENZANO

LA FONTANINA

AS.D.

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA AS.D.

LIBERO

G.S. MAIANO

IL PONTE

SCANDICCI

US NAVE

A.S.D. RISUBBIANI

2008

FRATELLANZA
POPOLARE

IL PONTE
SCANDICCI

CLUB SPORTIVO
FIRENZE

ATLETICA CASTELLO

49

19

39

20

21

22

12

40

12

13

41

13

23

14

42

24

14

15

15

43

16

17

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTIL
FEMMINILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

F - ORO MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

H - VETERANI
FEMMINILE

H - VETERANI
FEMMINILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

F - ORO MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI
FEMMINILE

H - VETERANI
FEMMINILE

F - ORO MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

G - ASSOLUTI

FEMMINILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

F - ORO MASCHILE

H - VETERANI

FEMMINILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

F - ORO MASCHILE

D - VETERANI MASCHILE

H - VETERANI

FEMMINILE

H - VETERANI
FEMMINILE

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

6

175

116

97

72

54

120

148

96

143

141

166

152

23

56

174

180

14

69

147

169

78

15

42

155

34

01:00:27

01:00:32

01:00:38

01:00:43

01:00:54

01:00:56

01:01:05

01:.01:24

01:01:30

01:01:33

01:02:02

01:02:03

01:02:17

01:02:25

01:02:37

01:02:39

01:02:46

01:03:28

01:03:29

01:03:29

01:05:57

01:06:18

01:06:19

01:06:19

01:06:59

01:08:16

01:08:16

00:24:31

00:24:36

00:24:42

00:24:47

00:24:58

00:25:00

00:25:09

00:25:28

00:25:34

00:25:37

00:26:06

00:26:07

00:26:21

00:26:29

00:26:41

00:26:43

00:26:50

00:27:32

00:27:33

00:27:33

00:30:01

00:30:22

00:30:23

00:30:23

00:31:03

00:32:20

00:32:20

00:05:29

00:05:30

00:05:30

00:05:31

00:05:32

00:05:32

00:05:33

00:05:34

00:05:35

00:05:35

00:05:38

00:05:38

00:05:39

00:05:40

00:05:41

00:05:41

00:05:42

00:05:46

00:05:46

00:05:46

00:05:59

00:06:01

00:06:01

00:06:01

00:06:05

00:06:12

00:06:12
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159

160

161

162

163

164

165

115

116

117

45

118

46

47

MALOSSI

JACOPO

DEL TESSANDORO  FABIO

VENDRAMIN

BONIN

LA MATTINA

ALVISI

MELIS

07/06/2024 21:27:42

GIOVANNI

GIUSEPPE

ALESSANDRA

PAOLO

PAOLA

MARIA

CLUB SPORTIVO
FIRENZE

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO AS.D.

G.S. LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

CLUB SPROTIVO
FIRENZE

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO A.S.D.

G.S. LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA AS.D.

50

51

16

18

52

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

E - ARGENTO MASCHILE

H - VETERANI

FEMMINILE

C - ASSOLUTI
MASCHILE

I - ARGENTO FEMMINILE

H - VETERANI
FEMMINILE

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

156

91

111

145

90

101

129

01:08:42

01:09:04

01:09:35

01:11:23

01:17:54

01:21:05

01:21:05

00:32:46 00:06:14

00:33:08 00:06:16
00:33:39 00:06:19
00:35:27 00:06:29
00:41:58 00:07:04
00:45:09 00:07:22

00:45:09 00:07:22
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